YTCO
RoHS COMPLIANT
 * DUE TO TECHNICAL PROGRESS,ALL THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.   REV              REVISION              NAME      DATE
3 2 1456
3 2 1456
C
D
B

Alternate
       6524-881G0AB00A03
Ordering Code:
6524-881 XX  X  X 00 A 03
Contact Plating
 G0=Gold Flash
 G1=3u" Gold
 G2=5u" Gold
 G3=10U"Gold
 G4=15U"Gold
 G5=30U"Gold
 Insulator
 Material
  A=PBT
  E=PA46
  F=PA66
   Color
 Insulator
  B=Black
  W=White
  U=Blue
  R=Red
  Y=Yellow
  G=Grey
J8J1
1   3  5   7
2   4  6   8
1.27
[.050]